EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG, PA
SESSION OF 2016
Monday, May 9, 2016

Date Legislative | Senate N f Nomi Re- ¢ Ne‘f”t
Referred Day District ame ot Nominee a;;;])::: : a‘:_gg;? :
ACCOUNTANCY, STATE BOARD:
3-21-16 9 15 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg X
(vice, Donald Burgard, term expired)
AGING, PENNSYLVANIA COUNCIL:
4-04-16 6 22 Gary Duncan, Dunmore X
(vice, Joseph Volk, term expired)
4-04-16 6 44 Dennis Flynn, Downingtown X
(vice, Robert Winegardner, term expired)
4-04-16 6 50 Richard Turner, Mercer X
(vice, Jen Martcheck, term expired)
4-04-16 6 13 Stuart Wesbury, Jr., Ph.D., Willow Street X
ARCHITECTS LICENSURE BOARD:
3-21-16 9 15 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg X
(vice, David Majernik, term expired)
ARTS, PENNSYLVANIA COUNCIL:
2-16-16 13 15 Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg X
(vice, Stephen Harmelin, resigned)
AUCTIONEER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD:
2-16-16 13 15 Brenda L. Rios, Harrisburg X
(vice, Timothy Wiggin, term expired)
BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD:
3-14-16 12 15 Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg X
(vice, Robert Kingkiner, resigned)
3-21-16 9 15 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg X
(vice, Donald Yost, deceased)
4-04-16 6 7 Justin Alexander, Philadelphia X
(vice, Mark Robertson, resigned)
4-04-16 6 12 Ronald Gray, Jr., Hatboro X
(vice, John Payne, term expired)
CHARTER SCHOOL APPEAL BOARD, STATE:
4-11-16 3 15 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg X
(vice, Jamie Bracey, Ph.D., resigned)
CHILDREN'S TRUST FUND BOARD:
2-16-16 13 15 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg X
(vice, Carole Gravagno, resigned)
CLAIMS, BOARD:
4-04-16 6 48 Harry Gamble, Lebanon X
CLARKS SUMMIT STATE HOSPITAL:
4-04-16 6 22 Germaine Carey, Clarks Summit X




Date Legislative | Senate N . Re- New
Referred Day District ame of Nominee appoint- | appoint-
ment ment
CONSERVATION COMMISSION, STATE:
4-04-16 6 50 Donald Koontz, Mercer X
(vice, Edward Kuckuck, term expired)
4-04-16 6 41 Ross Orner, Rockton X
4-04-16 6 23 MaryAnn Warren, New Milford X
CONTROLLER, BUCKS COUNTY:
2-16-16 13 15 Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg X
(vice, Raymond McHugh, resigned)
CONTROLLER, CLEARFIELD COUNTY:
3-21-16 9 15 Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg X
(vice, Antonio Scotto, resigned)
CONVENTION CENTER AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA:
4-04-16 6 1 Jeff Brown, Philadelphia X
(vice, John Kroll, term expired)
4-04-16 6 10 Robert Loughery, Perkasie X
(vice, Robert Wonderling, term expired)
COSMETOLOGY, STATE BOARD:
4-04-16 6 49 James Farrell, Erie X
(vice, Ann Catalano, resigned)
4-04-16 6 33 Addrean Hahn, Abbottstown X
(vice, Karie Schoeneman, resigned)
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCING AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA:
2-16-16 13 15 Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg X
(vice, Robert Kane, resigned)
ERIE COUNTY CONVENTION CENTER AUTHORITY:
4-04-16 6 49 Roger Richards, Erie X
4-04-16 6 49 Tim Riley, Erie X
(vice, Susan Sutto, term expired)
HAMBURG CENTER:
4-04-16 6 29 Mary Lou Michaels, Frackville X
(vice, Joanne Reckley, resigned)
4-11-16 3 15 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg X
(vice, Nancy Ann Houser, resigned)
HEALTH POLICY BOARD:
2-16-16 13 15 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg X
(vice, Anne Henry, resigned)
HISTORICAL AND MUSEUM COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
4-04-16 6 28 Ophelia Chambliss, York X
(vice, Ann Moran, term expired)
4-04-16 6 17 Christiane Hertel, Bala Cynwyd X
(vice, Karen Buchholz, term expired)
4-04-16 6 14 William Lewis, Jr., Ph.D., Pittston X
4-04-16 6 1 Nancy Moses, Philadelphia X
(vice, Jean Pepper, term expired)
4-04-16 6 22 Robert Savakinus, Carbondale X
(vice, Andrew Masich, term expired)
4-04-16 6 13 David Schuyler, Ph.D., Lancaster X
(vice, John Barbour, term expired)
4-04-16 6 47 Kenneth Turner, Ellwood City X
(vice, Susan Corbett, term expired)
4-04-16 6 13 Phillip Zimmerman, Ph.D., Lancaster X

(vice, Richard Sand, term expired)




Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

3-14-16
4-04-16
4-04-16

3-21-16

4-04-16

4-04-16

3-14-16

3-21-16

4-04-16

4-04-16

4-04-16

4-04-16

3-14-16

3-14-16

4-04-16

4-04-16
4-04-16
4-04-16
4-04-16

4-04-16

12

6
6

12

12

12

(o202l

15

10
44

15

15

15

15

15

42

15

15

15

15

38

26
14
14
48

31

HUMAN RELATIONS COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
Brenda L. Rios, Harrisburg
(vice, James Garmon, deceased)
Joel Bolstein, Esq., Doylestown
Michael Hardiman, Downingtown
(vice, Meron Yermane, term expired)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, LACKAWANNA COUNTY:
Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Robert A. Mazzoni, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, LEHIGH COUNTY:
Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. William E. Ford, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, MONTGOMERY COUNTY:

Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Stanley R. Ott, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY:

Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg

(vice, Hon. Gregory Smith, resigned)
Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg

(vice, Hon. Peter F. Rogers, resigned)
Rodney R. Akers, Esq., Pittsburgh

(vice, Hon. Kevin M. Dougherty, resigned)
Jessica A. Diaz, Esqg., Philadelphia

(vice, Hon. Alice B. Dubow, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, WASHINGTON COUNTY:
Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Debbie O'Dell Seneca, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, YORK COUNTY:
Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. John W. Thompson, Jr., resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, SUPERIOR COURT OF PENNSYLVANIA:
Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. David N. Wecht, resigned)
Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Christine L. Donohue, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
Keith Loiselle, Gibsonia

MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICERS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING COMMISSION:

Jacob Bierling, Jr., Drexel Hill

Bart Burne, Ed.D., Laflin

Robert Carroll, Swarthmore

(vice, Christopher Delozier, term expired)
Kristen Denne, York

(vice, Sonia Stopperich, term expired)
Patricia Dombrowsky, Enola

(vice, Barbara Butcher, resigned)

3

X



Date

Legislative

Senate

Re-

New

Referred Day District Name of Nominee a‘?ﬁgri]?t_ ar:]yq)s::t—
NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS:
2-16-16 13 15 Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg X
(vice, Robert Etchells, term expired)
3-14-16 12 15 Brenda L. Rios, Harrisburg X
(vice, Margaret Matisko, term expired)
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY EDUCATION AND LICENSURE, STATE BOARD:
2-16-16 13 15 Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg X
(vice, Richard Turner, resigned)
OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
4-04-16 6 34 William Swallow, D.O., Lewistown X
(vice, Jeffrey Heebner, D.O., term expired)
PARDONS, BOARD:
4-04-16 6 42 Marsha Grayson, Esq., Pittsburgh X
(vice, Louise Williams, term expired)
PROBATION AND PAROLE, PENNSYLVANIA BOARD:
4-04-16 6 7 Everett Gillison, Philadelphia X
(vice, Lydia Kirkland, resigned)
4-04-16 6 43 Theodore Johnson, Pittsburgh X
(vice, Michael Green, term expired)
4-04-16 6 44 Richmond Parsons, Jr., Douglassville X
(vice, Jeffrey Imboden, term expired)
4-04-16 6 15 Linda Rosenberg, Harrisburg X
(vice, John Tuttle, term expired)
PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS AND PRACTICES COMMISSION:
4-11-16 3 15 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg X
(vice, David Shutter, resigned)
SELINSGROVE CENTER:
4-04-16 6 27 Judith Davis, Sunbury X
(vice, Joan Kelley, term expired)
4-04-16 6 27 Donald Foltz, Selinsgrove X
4-04-16 6 27 J. Steven Hoffman, Middleburg X
4-04-16 6 23 Justin Michaels, Lewisburg X
STATE EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT BOARD:
4-04-16 6 12 Glenn Becker, Gwynedd Valley X
4-04-16 6 15 David Fillman, Hummelstown X
4-04-16 6 31 Mary Soderberg, Camp Hill X
(vice, Joseph Rocks, term expired)
THADDEUS STEVENS COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY:
2-16-16 13 15 Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg X
(vice, John Levitski, resigned)
VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS, DEALERS AND SALESPERSONS, STATE
BOARD:
4-04-16 6 31 Donald Stoy, Lewisberry X
VETERINARY MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
3-14-16 12 15 Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg X
(vice, Glenda Brion, resigned)
WESTERN YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CENTERS:
2-16-16 13 15 Brenda L. Rios, Harrisburg X
(vice, Thomas Fee, resigned)
3-14-16 12 15 Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg X

(vice, Hon. Gerald LaValle, resigned)




Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

4-04-16

4-04-16

4-04-16

4-04-16

3-14-16

4-04-16

4-04-16

4-04-16

4-04-16

4-04-16

4-04-16

4-04-16

12

14

14

27

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

WHITE HAVEN CENTER:
Georgiann Eckrote-Jones, Freeland
(vice, Donald Karpowich, resigned)
Lynn Falatko, Freeland
(vice, Louise Powell-McLafferty, resigned)
Debi Reznick, Drums
(vice, Maryanne Petrilla, term expired)
Gregory Smith, Mountain Top
(vice, Marilou Thibodeault, term expired)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, ALLEGHENY COUNTY:
Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg
(vice, Hugh F. McGough, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, CHESTER COUNTY:
Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Daniel J. Maisano, resigned)
Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. James V. DeAngelo, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, CUMBERLAND COUNTY:
Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Jessica E. Brewbaker, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, GREENE COUNTY:
Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Lou M. Dayich, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LACKAWANNA COUNTY:
Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. John J. Mercuri, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LUZERNE COUNTY:
Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Ronald W. Swank, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY:

Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Hugh A. Jones, resigned)

X



