EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG, PA SESSION OF 2016

Monday, May 9, 2016

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint-ment
3-21-16	9	15	ACCOUNTANCY, STATE BOARD: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg (vice, Donald Burgard, term expired)		Х
4-04-16	6	22	AGING, PENNSYLVANIA COUNCIL: Gary Duncan, Dunmore		Х
4-04-16	6	44	(vice, Joseph Volk, term expired) Dennis Flynn, Downingtown		Х
4-04-16	6	50	(vice, Robert Winegardner, term expired) Richard Turner, Mercer (vice, Jen Martcheck, term expired)		Х
4-04-16	6	13	Stuart Wesbury, Jr., Ph.D., Willow Street	Х	
3-21-16	9	15	ARCHITECTS LICENSURE BOARD: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg (vice, David Majernik, term expired)		x
2-16-16	13	15	ARTS, PENNSYLVANIA COUNCIL: Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg (vice, Stephen Harmelin, resigned)		Х
2-16-16	13	15	AUCTIONEER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD: Brenda L. Rios, Harrisburg (vice, Timothy Wiggin, term expired)		X
3-14-16	12	15	BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD: Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg (vice, Robert Kingkiner, resigned)		Х
3-21-16	9	15	Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg		Х
4-04-16	6	7	(vice, Donald Yost, deceased) Justin Alexander, Philadelphia		Х
4-04-16	6	12	(vice, Mark Robertson, resigned) Ronald Gray, Jr., Hatboro (vice, John Payne, term expired)		Х
4-11-16	3	15	CHARTER SCHOOL APPEAL BOARD, STATE: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg (vice, Jamie Bracey, Ph.D., resigned)		х
2-16-16	13	15	CHILDREN'S TRUST FUND BOARD: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg (vice, Carole Gravagno, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	48	CLAIMS, BOARD: Harry Gamble, Lebanon	x	
4-04-16	6	22	CLARKS SUMMIT STATE HOSPITAL: Germaine Carey, Clarks Summit	x	

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint-ment
4-04-16	6	50	CONSERVATION COMMISSION, STATE: Donald Koontz, Mercer (vice, Edward Kuckuck, term expired)		Х
4-04-16 4-04-16	6 6	41 23	Ross Orner, Rockton MaryAnn Warren, New Milford	X X	
2-16-16	13	15	CONTROLLER, BUCKS COUNTY: Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg (vice, Raymond McHugh, resigned)		х
3-21-16	9	15	CONTROLLER, CLEARFIELD COUNTY: Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Antonio Scotto, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	1	CONVENTION CENTER AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA: Jeff Brown, Philadelphia (vice, John Kroll, term expired)		х
4-04-16	6	10	Robert Loughery, Perkasie (vice, Robert Wonderling, term expired)		X
4-04-16	6	49	COSMETOLOGY, STATE BOARD: James Farrell, Erie (vice, Ann Catalano, resigned)		x
4-04-16	6	33	Addrean Hahn, Abbottstown (vice, Karie Schoeneman, resigned)		Х
2-16-16	13	15	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCING AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA: Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg (vice, Robert Kane, resigned)		X
4-04-16 4-04-16	6 6	49 49	ERIE COUNTY CONVENTION CENTER AUTHORITY: Roger Richards, Erie Tim Riley, Erie (vice, Susan Sutto, term expired)	х	x
4-04-16	6	29	HAMBURG CENTER: Mary Lou Michaels, Frackville (vice, Joanne Reckley, resigned)		x
4-11-16	3	15	Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg (vice, Nancy Ann Houser, resigned)		Х
2-16-16	13	15	HEALTH POLICY BOARD: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg (vice, Anne Henry, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	28	HISTORICAL AND MUSEUM COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA: Ophelia Chambliss, York		Х
4-04-16	6	17	(vice, Ann Moran, term expired) Christiane Hertel, Bala Cynwyd (vice, Karen Buchholz, term expired)		×
4-04-16 4-04-16	6 6	14 1	William Lewis, Jr., Ph.D., Pittston Nancy Moses, Philadelphia	Х	×
4-04-16	6	22	(vice, Jean Pepper, term expired) Robert Savakinus, Carbondale (vice, Andrew Masich, term expired)		Х
4-04-16	6	13	David Schuyler, Ph.D., Lancaster (vice, John Barbour, term expired)		Х
4-04-16	6	47	Kenneth Turner, Ellwood City (vice, Susan Corbett, term expired)		Х
4-04-16	6	13	Phillip Zimmerman, Ph.D., Lancaster (vice, Richard Sand, term expired)		Х

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
3-14-16	12	15	HUMAN RELATIONS COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA: Brenda L. Rios, Harrisburg (vice, James Garmon, deceased)		Х
4-04-16	6	10	Joel Bolstein, Esq., Doylestown	Х	
4-04-16	6	44	Michael Hardiman, Downingtown (vice, Meron Yermane, term expired)		Х
3-21-16	9	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, LACKAWANNA COUNTY: Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Robert A. Mazzoni, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		х
4-04-16	6	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, LEHIGH COUNTY: Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. William E. Ford, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		x
4-04-16	6	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, MONTGOMERY COUNTY: Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Stanley R. Ott, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		x
			JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY:		
3-14-16	12	15	Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Gregory Smith, resigned)		Х
3-21-16	9	15	Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg		Х
4-04-16	6	42	(vice, Hon. Peter F. Rogers, resigned) Rodney R. Akers, Esq., Pittsburgh		X
4.04.16	6	4	(vice, Hon. Kevin M. Dougherty, resigned)		
4-04-16	6	1	Jessica A. Diaz, Esq., Philadelphia (vice, Hon. Alice B. Dubow, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		×
4-04-16	6	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, WASHINGTON COUNTY: Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Debbie O'Dell Seneca, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		X
4-04-16	6	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, YORK COUNTY: Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. John W. Thompson, Jr., resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		x
0.44.40	40	45	JUDGE, SUPERIOR COURT OF PENNSYLVANIA:		\ \ \
3-14-16	12	15	Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. David N. Wecht, resigned)		X
3-14-16	12	15	Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Christine L. Donohue, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		Х
4-04-16	6	38	MEDICINE, STATE BOARD: Keith Loiselle, Gibsonia	X	
4-04-16	6	26	MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICERS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING COMMISSION: Jacob Bierling, Jr., Drexel Hill	X	
4-04-16	6	14	Bart Burne, Ed.D., Laflin	X	
4-04-16	6	14	Robert Carroll, Swarthmore (vice, Christopher Delozier, term expired)		X
4-04-16	6	48	Kristen Denne, York		Х
4-04-16	6	31	(vice, Sonia Stopperich, term expired) Patricia Dombrowsky, Enola (vice, Barbara Butcher, resigned)		×

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
2-16-16	13	15	NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS: Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg		Х
3-14-16	12	15	(vice, Robert Etchells, term expired) Brenda L. Rios, Harrisburg (vice, Margaret Matisko, term expired)		Х
2-16-16	13	15	OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY EDUCATION AND LICENSURE, STATE BOARD: Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg (vice, Richard Turner, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	34	OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE, STATE BOARD: William Swallow, D.O., Lewistown (vice, Jeffrey Heebner, D.O., term expired)		Х
4-04-16	6	42	PARDONS, BOARD: Marsha Grayson, Esq., Pittsburgh (vice, Louise Williams, term expired)		Х
4-04-16	6	7	PROBATION AND PAROLE, PENNSYLVANIA BOARD: Everett Gillison, Philadelphia		Х
4-04-16	6	43	(vice, Lydia Kirkland, resigned) Theodore Johnson, Pittsburgh		х
4-04-16	6	44	(vice, Michael Green, term expired) Richmond Parsons, Jr., Douglassville		Х
4-04-16	6	15	(vice, Jeffrey Imboden, term expired) Linda Rosenberg, Harrisburg (vice, John Tuttle, term expired)		Х
4-11-16	3	15	PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS AND PRACTICES COMMISSION: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg (vice, David Shutter, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	27	SELINSGROVE CENTER: Judith Davis, Sunbury (vice, Joan Kelley, term expired)		x
4-04-16 4-04-16 4-04-16	6	27 27 23	Donald Foltz, Selinsgrove J. Steven Hoffman, Middleburg Justin Michaels, Lewisburg	X X X	
4-04-16 4-04-16 4-04-16	6	12 15 31	STATE EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT BOARD: Glenn Becker, Gwynedd Valley David Fillman, Hummelstown Mary Soderberg, Camp Hill (vice, Joseph Rocks, term expired)	X X	x
2-16-16	13	15	THADDEUS STEVENS COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY: Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, John Levitski, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	31	VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS, DEALERS AND SALESPERSONS, STATE BOARD: Donald Stoy, Lewisberry	X	
3-14-16	12	15	VETERINARY MEDICINE, STATE BOARD: Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg (vice, Glenda Brion, resigned)		Х
2-16-16	13	15	WESTERN YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CENTERS: Brenda L. Rios, Harrisburg (vice, Thomas Fee, resigned)		х
3-14-16	12	15	Mary K. Topper, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Gerald LaValle, resigned)		X

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint-ment
4-04-16	6	14	WHITE HAVEN CENTER: Georgiann Eckrote-Jones, Freeland (vice, Donald Karpowich, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	14	Lynn Falatko, Freeland (vice, Louise Powell-McLafferty, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	27	Debi Reznick, Drums		Х
4-04-16	6	14	(vice, Maryanne Petrilla, term expired) Gregory Smith, Mountain Top (vice, Marilou Thibodeault, term expired)		Х
			MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES		
3-14-16	12	15	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, ALLEGHENY COUNTY: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg (vice, Hugh F. McGough, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	15	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, CHESTER COUNTY: Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Daniel J. Maisano, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	15	Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. James V. DeAngelo, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	15	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, CUMBERLAND COUNTY: Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Jessica E. Brewbaker, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	15	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, GREENE COUNTY: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Lou M. Dayich, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	15	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LACKAWANNA COUNTY: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. John J. Mercuri, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	15	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LUZERNE COUNTY: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Ronald W. Swank, resigned)		Х
4-04-16	6	15	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY: Leah J. Sheppard, Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Hugh A. Jones, resigned)		Х